Shut down loss

Sub-unit Avd Total
Common part P3031 | C4511 | C4401 | V3071 | G3051 | P3072
Instrument & Control 235 235 235
Strainer 24 24 259
Mechanical seal 2 2 261
Piping & Valve 1 1 2 263
Check valve 2 2 265
Screen 1 1 266
Rotor 1 1 267
Body or Shell 1 1 268
Total 235 27 3 1 1 1 268
235 262 265 266 267 268
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Sub-unit 1 (hr) Total
Common part C4511 C4401 V3071 G3051 P3031 P3072
Mechanical seal 45.50 45.50 45.50
Check valve 39.99 39.99 85.49
Strainer 18.75 18.75 104.24
Piping & Valve 1.50 6.42 7.92 112.16
Screen 1.50 1.50 113.66
Instrument & Control 1.50 1.50 115.16
Rotor 0.17 0.17 115.33
Total 60.24 45.50 6.42 1.50 1.50 0.17 116.33
60.24 105.74 112.16 113.66 116.16 116.33
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